
Wyoming Conference of Building Officials 
DEDICATED TO BUILDING SAFETY THROUGH EDUCATION 

Membership Application 
Membership Year (Fiscal) is from July 1 to June 30 

Name: ___________________________________________________ Date: __________________________  

Position: _________________________________________________________________________________  

Employer: ________________________________________________________________________________  

Address: _________________________________________________________________________________  

City: _______________________________________________ State: _______ Zip Code: _________________ 

Phone: ____________________ Fax: ____________________ E-Mail: ________________________________  

Membership Categories: 

Type of Membership:  Active ($50)     _                Professional ($50)     _                Student ($25)     _    

Amount Enclosed: $___________ 

Send Application and Payment To: 

Wyoming Conference of Building Officials 

C/O Billy Nunn 

P.O. Box 1727 

Jackson, Wy. 83001        

President: Sean Collier, City of Cody, (307) 527-3476, scollier@codywy.gov
Vice President: Antony “Tono” Pomerleau, City of Cheyenne, (307) 631-0156, apomerleau@cheyennecity.org 
Secretary: Tom Scranton, Wilson & Associates, LLC, (307) 632-1776, tom@wilsonandassociateswy.com 
Treasurer: Billy Nunn, Teton County, (307) 733-3959 x8415, bnunn@tetoncountywy.gov
Director: Jim Brown, (307) 686-5257, theeasterngate@yahoo.com
Director: Mike Miller, City of Riverton, (307) 857-7709, michaelm@rivertonwy.gov
Director: Ben Hubbard, City of Powell, (307) 254-0256, bhubbard@cityofpowell.com
Director: Sam Wilde, Park County Fire & City of Cody, (307) 527-8552, sam.wilde@parkcounty-wy.gov 
Director: Kristi Petersen, City of Riverton, (307) 857-7708, kpetersen@rivertonwy.gov
Past President: Ken Rogers, Retired, rogerskenjo@gmail.com
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